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NO FRONTIERE

50 Stile Libero
S1-S14

BRESCIA , Domenica 15/12/2019 - 11:20
Cron: A - Base v.: 50

Pos Ser. Cor Atleta

BOCCIARDO FRANCESCO
TADIC ILIJA

AMODEO ALBERTO
SOTTILE FABRIZIO
FERRARI KEVIN

10 MISURI DAVIDE

3 ZENILORENZO

4 SCARDINO AGOSTINO
1 SONZA ALEN

10 LORENZO GABRIELE
5 SMITS BERND

8 GERIRICCARDO

4 PIAZZA CRISTIAN

10 PACE ETTORE
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OSSOMBA YVES MARCELIN
LANZANI EMANUELE
TERRITO IVAN

CRESCINI LUCA

BONETTI MIRKO
LEGGERINI LUCA
L'ABBATE LORENZO
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15 2 CASTIGLIONI SAMUELE
16 7 CONTI ALESSANDRO
17 7 CRIBIORI ADALBERTO
18 2 POGGI CARLOS
19 8 GRAMIGNANO STEFANO
20 6 GAZZOLA MARCO
21 6 BOCCOLIELIA
22 5 MARSON CRISTIAN
23 3 ROSSI GIOVANNI
24 9 VENTULINI GABRIELE
25 7 VIVIANI GIANFRANCO
26 5 BARRO WALTER

4 MARCARINO GABRIELE
28 6 PASQUINI EMILIANO
29 1 CATTANI EMANUELE
30 10 GENGA FRANCESCO
31 7 MORETTI PAOLO
32 6 ESPOSITO CIRO CARMINE
33 8 SILVESTRI BRUNO GIORDANO
34 3 TORRES ANGEL
35 8 DIACONU THOMAS
36 1 LAIFA ADAM
37 6 DODOROS ERACLES
38 3 COLOMBO RUGGERO
39 8 PISATI RICCARDO
40 4 NEMTELEA MATEO
41 2 PONZONI PAOLO
42 6 PAJA SIDOREL
43 9 DUMANOV CRISTIAN
44 4 ANDRIESH DAVYD
45 3 FERRARI GIUSEPPE
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S12
S9
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S1
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S10
S9
S6
S3
S10
S8
S8
S5
S7
S4
S10
S8
S7
S2
S7
S4
S6
S6
S5
S9
S3
S5
S6
S8
S11
S3
S5
S4
S5
S2
S5
S4
S8
S9
S2
S3
S6
S9
S9
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Serie

Anno

1994
1999
2000
1993
1992
1998
2001
1980
1980
2006
1975
1993
2007
2006
1991
2002
1961
1976
1983
1980
2004
1973
2004
2002
1968
1975
1974
1987
1987
1975
1995
1964
1998
1978
2002
2007
1997
1999
1995
2008
1968
1998
2007
2002
1992
1988
1991
1978
1975
1978
2007
2001
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Assoluti Maschi Agonisti

Societa

S.S.D. Nuotatori Genovesi
Montenegro

SQ GIALLA - Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile.
SQ GIALLA - Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile.

SQ ROSSA - Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Onlus A.S.D.
Asd Verona Swimming Team

SQ VERDE - Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile.
A.S.D. Atlantide O.N.L.U.S.

SQ VERDE - Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile.
SQ VERDE - Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile.
Phb Pol. Bergamasca Onlus

A.l.C.S. Pavia Nuoto A.S.D.

SQ VERDE - Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile.
Ssd Piscina Melegnano a R.L.

A.S.D. Propatria Disabili Busto Arsizio
SQ ROSSA - Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Onlus A.S.D.
Ssd Piscina Melegnano a R.L.

A.S.D. Atlantide O.N.L.U.S.

A.S.D. Propatria Disabili Busto Arsizio
Sport Life Onlus A.S.D.

Polisportiva Milanese 1979 A.S.D.
Briantea84 A.S.D.

SQ ROSSA - Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Onlus A.S.D.
Asd A.S.P.E.A. Padova Onlus

Ssd Piscina Melegnano a R.L.

Ssd Sportmanagement Spa

Csrgranda Srl Ssd

A.S.D. Atlantide O.N.L.U.S.

Polisportiva Milanese 1979 A.S.D.

Asd Delfini Cremona Onlus

SQ BLU - Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Onlus A.S.D.

Ssd Piscina Melegnano a R.L.
Sport Life Onlus A.S.D.

SQ BLU - Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Onlus A.S.D.

Asd Brianza Silvia Tremolada
Phb Pol. Bergamasca Onlus
Ssd Piscina Melegnano a R.L.
Briantea84 A.S.D.

Ssd Piscina Melegnano a R.L.
Asd Activesport

SQ BLU - Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Onlus A.S.D.

Asd Activesport

Asd Activesport

Asd Brianza Silvia Tremolada

Asd Delfini Cremona Onlus
Camerun

Briantea84 A.S.D.

Asd Trivium

SQ ROSSA - Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Onlus A.S.D.

A.l.C.S. Pavia Nuoto A.S.D.

SQ BLU - Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Onlus A.S.D.
SQ VERDE - Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile.

Tempo

00:33.45
00:26.84
00:28.79
00:26.56
00:31.84
00:34.96
00:39.46
01:32.05
00:53.07
00:53.97
00:39.57
00:42.12
00:33.77
00:38.26
00:43.93
01:06.32
00:37.93
00:44.87
00:45.97
00:58.39
00:49.56
01:09.86
00:42.49
00:49.86
00:55.23
01:59.59
00:56.93
01:21.93
01:04.60
01:06.26
01:15.35
00:58.84
01:39.91
01:21.75
01:16.38
01:09.00
01:14.46
02:01.85
01:45.07
02:09.24
01:54.32
03:32.87
02:00.66
01:07.34
01:10.80
ASS
ASS
ASS
ASS
ASS
ASS
ASS

Pti

984.45
952.68
888.16
887.42
803.08
796.91
736.44
727.76
724.89
712.80
704.07
689.93
689.67
668.32
661.51
621.23
614.03
579.45
565.59
563.97
562.15
550.67
548.13
521.46
504.44
497.70
489.37
469.55
449.85
438.58
437.03
434.57
412.37
402.81
380.47
376.81
347.84
338.12
313.41
297.66
288.05
279.61
272.92
FG
FG

ITA-E

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.com
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2 3 GALDINI SAMUELE S8 2003 A.S.H.D. Novara SQU
FINP 77 .
e Z (s

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.com


www.natatoria.com

